'23-"24 EDGE SCHEDULE

Friday, September 29" 6-9pm: Extreme Faith Night
Sunday, October 8" 6:15-7:45pm: Edge Kick Off
Sunday, October 15 9:30-10:45am: Family Session
Friday, October 27" 6-9pm: Extreme Faith Night
Sunday, October 29" 6:15-7:45pm: Edge
Sunday, November 5t 6:15-7:45pm: Edge
Friday, November 171" 6-9pm: Extreme Faith Night
Sunday, November 19" 6:15-7:45pm: Edge
Sunday, December 10" 6:15-7:45pm : Edge
Wednesday, January 17" 6:30-8pm: Family Session
Sunday, January 21°* 6:15-7:45pm: Edge
Friday, January 26" 6-9pm: Extreme Faith Night
Sunday, February 4" 6:15-7:45pm: Edge
Wednesday, February 21 6:30-8pm: Family Session
Sunday, February 25" 6:15-7:45pm: Edge
Sunday, March 17 9:30-10:45am: Family Session
Friday, March 22™ 6-9pm: Extreme Faith Night
Sunday, March 24 6:15-7:45pm: Edge
Sunday, April 7" 6:15-7:45pm: Edge
Friday, April 26" 6-9pm: Extreme Faith Night
Sunday, April 28" 6:15-7:45pm: Final Edge Night
Friday, May 24" 6-9pm: Final Extreme Faith Night



